## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

## Subtitle of House Bill No. 2337

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2337.

Amend House Bill No. 2337 as engrossed, H3/20/03:

Page 1, line 28, delete "or" and substitute "or"

AND

Page 1, delete lines 29 and 30 and substitute the following: "certified nursing staff nurse aide, as permitted by federal"

AND

Page 5, delete line 3 and substitute "aides, as permitted by federal."

AND

Page 6 line 20, delete "as defined by the"

AND

Page 6, delete line 21



The Amendment was read By: Representatives Eason, Medley MGF/CDW - 040120031023 CDW417